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Questions

When the foundation stone of the Government College Lahore was laid?

Where is the headquarter of the OIC?

"Show boy of the Congress" was called .

Mujaddid Alif Sani born at Sirhind in

When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?

What was the instant cause behind the movement against Bhutto.

The Muslim League observed the Direct action Day on.

Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?

The scheme of partition was sanctioned by Secretary of State of India:

The membership of national assembly was fixed at what number accordint to the 1973
Constitution?

When Fatima Jinnah was died?

When the first Round Table copnference was held?

When peoples Republic of China came into being?

What is meant by 'Annad Math'?

Where is the Warsak Dam located?
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1880
1890
1884
1894

Mecca
Tehran
Repat
Jeddah

. Jawahar Lal Nehro
. Motilal Nethro

. Abdul Kalam Azad
. Dr. Zakir Hussain

1564
1565
1566
1567

. On January 9, 1971
. On March 23, 1988
. On January 9, 1991
. On August 15, 1978

. Inflation

. Socialism

. Election Rigging

. None of the above

. Aug, 16,1945
. Aug, 16,1946
. Aug, 16,1947
. Aug, 16,1948

. Sir William Muir

. Lord Litton

. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
. None of above

Lord Curzon
St. John Brodrick
Lord Minto

210
220
225
250

June 8, 1968
July 9,1967
April 17, 1969
March 6, 1965

December 1929
November 1930
January 1931
August 1932

1947
1948
1949
1950

Temple of Serrows
Temple of Happines

Temple of Sadness
Noene of the above

Punjab
NWFP
AJ&amp;K
Gilgit Agency
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Which organization was formed by Sir syed Ahmed Khan for the protection of Urdu?

Mountbatten presented the policy of which ruler as precedent?

When Pakistan tested its nuclear capability on the Mountains of Chagi?

When the student organization were banned by Zia ul Haq?

Sir Syed established a school at Aligarh in.
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. Urud Sahara

. Urdu protection society

None of above
Jhangir

ShahJahan

. None of the abvoe

May, 28 1997

. May, 28 1999
. None of these

. Jan 20 1983

. March 23, 1984
. None of the above

1876
1877

D. 1878



