

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the foundation stone of the Government College Lahore was laid?	A. 1880 B. 1890 C. 1884 D. 1894
2	Where is the headquarter of the OIC?	A. Mecca B. Tehran C. Repat D. Jeddah
3	"Show boy of the Congress" was called .	A. Jawahar Lal Nehro B. Motilal Nethro C. Abdul Kalam Azad D. Dr. Zakir Hussain
4	Mujaddid Alif Sani born at Sirhind in	A. 1564 B. 1565 C. 1566 D. 1567
5	When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?	A. On January 9, 1971 B. On March 23, 1988 C. On January 9, 1991 D. On August 15, 1978
6	What was the instant cause behind the movement against Bhutto.	A. Inflation B. Socialism C. Election Rigging D. None of the above
7	The Muslim League observed the Direct action Day on.	A. Aug, 16, 1945 B. Aug, 16, 1946 C. Aug, 16, 1947 D. Aug, 16, 1948
8	Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?	A. Sir William Muir B. Lord Litton C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. None of above
9	The scheme of partition was sanctioned by Secretary of State of India:	A. Lord Curzon B. St. John Brodrick C. Lord Minto
10	The membership of national assembly was fixed at what number accordint to the 1973 Constitution?	A. 210 B. 220 C. 225 D. 250
11	When Fatima Jinnah was died?	A. June 8, 1968 B. July 9, 1967 C. April 17, 1969 D. March 6, 1965
12	When the first Round Table copnference was held?	A. December 1929 B. November 1930 C. January 1931 D. August 1932
13	When peoples Republic of China came into being?	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
14	What is meant by 'Annad Math'?	A. Temple of Serrows B. Temple of Happines C. Temple of Sadness D. Noene of the above
15	Where is the Warsak Dam located?	A. Punjab B. NWFP C. AJ&K D. Gilgit Agency

16	Which organization was formed by Sir syed Ahmed Khan for the protection of Urdu?	A. Urud Sahara B. Urdu Defence Society C. Urdu protection society D. None of above
17	Mountbatten presented the policy of which ruler as precedent?	A. Jhangir B. Akbar C. ShahJahan D. None of the abvoe
18	When Pakistan tested its nuclear capability on the Mountains of Chagi?	A. May, 28 1997 B. May, 28 1998 C. May, 28 1999 D. None of these
19	When the student organization were banned by Zia ul Haq?	A. Jan 20 1983 B. Jan 30,1984 C. March 23, 1984 D. None of the above
20	Sir Syed established a school at Aligarh in.	A. 1875 B. 1876 C. 1877 D. 1878